
Number: 21123 ODWC Vegetation and Brush Removal
Description: Spavinaw Wildlife Management Area
Deadline: 2020-12-03 20:00:00 
Electronic Signature: Yes
Date: 12.3.20

Business Bid Total
Booth Environmental Sales & Service, LLC $84,500.00
JSCO,Inc $62,500.00
J&S construction $99,000.00
Native Plains Excavation & Contracting, LLC. $100,000.00
Sheldon Schmidt / Adair Tree Clearing $94,500.00
D&D Ag Service $95,000.00
MTS brush hogging dozer and lawn LLC $87,500.00

Description Units Quantity Alternate Optional Fixed 
Price

Unit Price Extension

Hours $/HR 500.0000 no no no $169.00 $84,500.00

Total: $84,500.00

Description Units Quantity Alternate Optional Fixed 
Price

Unit Price Extension

Hours $/HR 500.0000 no no no $125.00 $62,500.00

Total: $62,500.00

Description Units Quantity Alternate Optional Fixed 
Price

Unit Price Extension

Hours $/HR 500.0000 no no no $198.00 $99,000.00

Total: $99,000.00

Description Units Quantity Alternate Optional Fixed 
Price

Unit Price Extension

Hours $/HR 500.0000 no no no $200.00 $100,000.00

Total: $100,000.00

Description Units Quantity Alternate Optional Fixed 
Price

Unit Price Extension

Hours $/HR 500.0000 no no no $189.00 $94,500.00

Total: $94,500.00

Description Units Quantity Alternate Optional Fixed 
Price

Unit Price Extension

Hours $/HR 500.0000 no no no $190.00 $95,000.00

Total: $95,000.00

Description Units Quantity Alternate Optional Fixed 
Price

Unit Price Extension

Hours $/HR 500.0000 no no no $175.00 $87,500.00

Total: $87,500.00

Native Plains Excavation - Unit Price Sheet

Adair Tree Service - Unit Price Sheet

D&D Ag Service - Unit Price Sheet

MTS - Unit Price Sheet
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Bids

Booth Environmental - Unit Price Sheet

JSCO - Unit Price Sheet

J&S Construction - Unit Price Sheet


